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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
05
06
07
08

09
10
22

158

161
167
311
336
352

371
420
422
433

434
435
436
437
452

500
524
535
543

610
611
612
613
632

640
644
645
646

647
648
677
738
739

746
754

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1087
225
259
859
321

148
336
189
463

163
281
278
670
514

214
217
753
199

265
247
282

1514
230

498
429
185
944

456
787

1209
1322
548

904
1189
207
159

221
244
383

2573
1662

270
310

Skeins

0.5
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.7
0.1

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.6
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
1.1
0.7

0.2
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

758
801
803
819
823

838
839
840
841

842
844
869
898
921

922
934
938
939

945
950
951

3011
3012

3021
3022
3023
3032

3033
3045
3046
3047
3052

3064
3371
3770
3771

3772
3776
3778
3779
3782

3787
3790

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

577
444
744
509

10828

372
634

1969
1854

1339
253
169
329
390

951
329
420

1427

850
830
814
214
316

375
491
674

1919

722
370
239
993
146

914
613
316

1034

277
261
195
296

1357

316
610

Skeins

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3
4.6

0.2
0.3
0.9
0.8

0.6
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.8

0.4
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.1

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.6

0.2
0.3
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3799
3859
3860
3861
3862

3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

949
338
322
292

1270

2018
1965
1275
281

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.9
0.9
0.6
0.2


